
LOT 107 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.
ORB 529-788, 701-789, 721-872,
QCD 1200-2339

POOLE LESLIE E
594 SW BOBCAT DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10024-107

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2017 BC 1.04 14,560 0 0 14,560

STANDARD
3

26,772
9,205
14,560
50,537
25,746
24,791

HX HB 24,791
0

50,537
0

50,537

1200/2339 9/07/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA POOLE

LESLIE POOLE

0721/0872 6/07/1990 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZELMA O'STEEN

LLESLIE POOLE
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BLDG:1:1: SUNH MH

SALE:1:1: SOLD WITH WELL & SEPTIC

2010HX Base Yr

594 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,362 81.9000 49.14 66,929 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 696 100 696 13,680

SFB 360 80 288 5,661

UEP 540 70 378 7,430

1,596 1,362 26,772

BAS= W58 S12 E36 UEP=  S45 E12 N45 W12$ E12 SFB=  S45 E8 N45
W8$ E10 N12$.

BAS

58

12

36 12
10

12

UEP45

12

45

12

SFB45

8

45

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 705

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,205

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,560


